Lincoln Select Swimming
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2025 MW LSS Capital City Classic- 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025
Lincoln NE Woods Pool - 50 m, Sanction #: MWS25017

Results

Event 101 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Name

Age

Team
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25

Adam, Brynlee
Boehm, Brianna
Schindler, Avery
Nguyen, Alea
Stopp, Avryn
Fisher, Molly
Walling, Quinn
Clements, Abby
Desai, Ava
Nixon, Ella
Byrne, Ellie
Klappenback, Clara
Enenbach, Ellen
Nguyen, Amelia
DiPerna, Gianna
Poe, Penelope
Bowen, Gwendolen
Reiner, Taylor
Needles, Bentley
Cotton, Hattie
Wiekamp, Gabby
Desai, Maya
Allberry, Kate
Schiessl, Mabel
Halsey, Maci
Bowen, Matilda
Denell, Elizabeth
Rocha, Ivy
Rocha, Aida
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10

9
10

9
10
10
10
10

9
8
8
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
10
10
8
10
9
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6
10
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9

Heartland Aquatics-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Lincoln Y Dolphins-MW
Nebraska Aquatics-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Aquatic Club of ElIkhorn-MW
Millard Aquatic Club-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Club Husker-MW

Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Lincoln Y Dolphins-MW

Club Husker-MW

Aquatic Club of EIkhorn-MW
Club Husker-MW

Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Nebraska Aquatics-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Lincoln Select Swimming-MW
Club Husker-MW

Club Husker-MW

Club Husker-MW

Heartland Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW
Greater Omaha Aquatics-MW

Seed Time
33.66
37.58
37.05
39.17
38.77
37.24
38.11
36.30
43.37
40.38
42.01
44,71
40.53
42.51
43.84
43.45
48.94
53.33
59.12
45.44
52.02
52.85
47.13
53.61

1:09.00
1:12.21
37.39
43.92
4412

Finals Time
32.28
36.36
36.97
37.13
37.37
37.79
37.96
39.07
40.12
40.16
40.30
41.40
41.94
42.50
44.09
4447
47.19
47.87
48.36
49.27
50.24
50.50
50.61
51.57

1:03.33
1:04.11
NS
NS
NS

Points
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
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